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WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, YEAST, SALT, FERMENTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC 
ACID (ANTIOXIDANT), DEACTIVATED YEAST.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: SESAME SEEDS.

AUTHENTIC FRENCH HALF BAGUETTE - 2 PACK

51686

15 BAGS OF 2 EACH = 30 PCS.

5,29 OZ. EA. | 10.58 OZ. (300G) PACK OF 2

15 RETAIL PRINTED BAGS OF 2 PCS. EACH

0-76489-51686-8

500-76489-51686-4

8-91071-00168-9

9.92 LBS

11.02 LBS

1.39

23.6” X 15.7” X 6.5”

5 

13

365 DAYS

30 DAYS

KEEP FROZEN AT 0O F

BEST USE BY DATES
CALENDAR FORMAT - MM/DD/YYYY 

NON-KOSHER

FRANCE

CLEAN LABEL / NO PRESERVATIVES
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS / SUITABLE 
FOR VEGANS / DAIRY FREE 

DESCRIPTION 

ITEM CODE #

CASE PACK 

UNIT WEIGHT 

PACK CONFIGURATION 

CASE/EDI UPC # 

CASE GTIN # 

RETAIL UPC # 

NET CASE WEIGHT 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT 

CASE CUBE 

CASE DIMENSIONS

BLOCK

TIER

FROZEN SHELF LIFE

THAWED SHELF LIFE  

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 

DATE CODING 

KOSHER CERTIFICATION 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES

PRODUCT DETAIL SHEETINFORMATION

51686 
AUTHENTIC FRENCH HALF
BAGUETTE - 2 PACK

30 PCS /  15 BAGS x 2U / 
10.58 OZ / 5x13

INGREDIENTS

2. PREHEAT THE OVEN TO 400°F.

HANDLING

 NO PRESERVATIVES

 CLEAN LABEL

 DAIRY FREE

KEY ATTRIBUTES

 SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

3. BAKE DIRECTLY ON THE OVEN SHELF FOR 
    10-12 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN COLOR.

1. REMOVE THE PRODUCT FROM PACKAGING.

4. WAIT A FEW MINUTES BEFORE SERVING AND ENJOY!

      FRENCH RECIPE    
  -

   
   

No
 a

rtificial flavors      - 


