



INFORMATION

51686 AUTHENTIC FRENCH HALF BAGUETTE – 2 PACK

30 PCS / 15 BAGS x 2U / 10.58 OZ / 5x13

KEY ATTRIBUTES

CLEAN LABEL

NO PRESERVATIVES

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

HANDLING

DAIRY FREE

- 1. REMOVE THE PRODUCT FROM PACKAGING.
- 2. PREHEAT THE OVEN TO 400°F.
- 3. BAKE DIRECTLY ON THE OVEN SHELF FOR 10-12 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN COLOR.
- 4. WAIT A FEW MINUTES BEFORE SERVING AND ENJOY!

PRODUCT DETAIL SHEET

DESCRIPTION	AUTHENTIC FRENCH HALF BAGUETTE - 2 PACE
ITEM CODE #	51686
CASE PACK	15 BAGS OF 2 EACH = 30 PCS.
UNIT WEIGHT	5,29 OZ. EA. 10.58 OZ. (300G) PACK OF 2
PACK CONFIGURATION	15 RETAIL PRINTED BAGS OF 2 PCS. EACH
CASE/EDI UPC #	0-76489-51686-8
CASE GTIN #	500-76489-51686-4
RETAIL UPC #	8-91071-00168-9
NET CASE WEIGHT	9.92 LBS
GROSS CASE WEIGHT	11.02 LBS
CASE CUBE	1.39
CASE DIMENSIONS	23.6" X 15.7" X 6.5"
(L X W X H)	
BLOCK	5
(CASES PER LAYER)	
TIER	13
(# OF LAYERS PER PALLET)	
FROZEN SHELF LIFE	365 DAYS
THAWED SHELF LIFE	30 DAYS
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	KEEP FROZEN AT 00 F
DATE CODING	BEST USE BY DATES CALENDAR FORMAT - MM/DD/YYYY
KOSHER CERTIFICATION	NON-KOSHER
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FRANCE
ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES	CLEAN LABEL / NO PRESERVATIVES SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS / SUITABLE FOR VEGANS / DAIRY FREE

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, YEAST, SALT, FERMENTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID (ANTIOXIDANT), DEACTIVATED YEAST.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: SESAME SEEDS.

Serving size 1/3 baguette (50g		
Amount per serving Calories	120	
	6 Daily Value	
Total Fat 0g	09	
Saturated Fat 0g	09	
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 10mg	39	
Sodium 290mg	139	
Total Carbohydrate 25g	99	
Dietary Fiber 2g	89	
Total Sugars 2g		
Includes 0g Added Sugars	s 09	
Protein 4g		
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	09	
Calcium 10mg	09	
Iron 0.6mg	49	
Potassium 70mg	09	